LDB102/103 Brightfield
White Light LED illumination
Providing over 10,000 hours of lighting, the LDB102/103 from Prior Scientific can be simply fitted to the lamphouse
of most modern microscopes, replacing the standard illumination source.  The unit can be either controlled via the
powerful ProScan® III control system, enabling easy integration into most major imaging software, or as a stand alone
unit with its own power supply. Furthermore, Nikon users can benefit by integrating their Brightfield LED into their
Nikon Hub via the LDBNHUB adapter.

WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION
ORDERING INFORMATION:
More to Prior than meets the eyeLDB102/103 Brightfield
White Light LED Illumination
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
LDB102LC Brightfield LED for Leica microscopes for stand alone use
LDB103LC Brightfield LED for Leica microscopes for use with Prior controller
LDB102NI 1 Brightfield LED for Nikon microscopes for stand alone use
LDB103NI Brightfield LED for Nikon microscopes for use with Prior controller
LDB102OL Brightfield LED  for Olympus microscopes for stand alone use
LDB103OL Brightfield LED for Olympus microscopes  for use with Prior controller
LDB102ZS Brightfield LED for Zeiss microscopes for stand alone use
LDB103ZS Brightfield LED for Zeiss microscopes for use with Prior controller
Ve
rs
io
n